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Summery of Candidates Selection in Job Fairs 2022-23

213                        32 
 

213                        23 
 

213                        133 
 

213                        06
 

Note : Multiple offers to the same student counted once
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Mr. Manoj Singh
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Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

1 SAMREEN BCA 120180011068 YES

2 ANJALI RAJPUT BCA 1201800115030 YES

3 KRISHNA BCA 120180011028

4 NEHA BCA 120180011014 YES

5 RASHMI SINGH BCA 120180011067

6 BULBUL BCA 120180046044 YES

7 KISHAN KAUSHIK BCA 0 3266110041

8 DEEPAK SHARMA BCA 0 3266110083

9 KESHAV BCA 0 3266110073

10 BHARTI BCA 0 120180011025

11 SONU KUMAR B.VOC-SD 0 120180042014

12 MOHIT B.VOC-SD 120180042007 YES

13 BABITA YADAV B.VOC-SD 120180042005 YES

14 CHANCHAL BBA G 120180010008

15 KIRTI BBA G 120180010018

16 DEEPASNSHU VERMA BBA G 120180010010

17 MANISH SINGH BBA G 120180010050

18 PIYUSH BBA G 120180010054

19 TUSHAR SARSWAT BBA 120180010084

20 YOGESH BBA G 120180010006

21 KAVITA BBA G 120180010012 YES

22 RAJNI PATHAK BBA G 120180010014 YES YES

23 MOHIT BBA G 120180010047

24 SHAILENDER KUMAR BBA G 120180010023

25 PUSHKAR MITTAL BBA G 121080010061 YES

26 TARUN BBA G 120180010093

27 AKASH SAINI BBA G 120180010096 YES

28 GUNJAN GUPTA BBA CAM 0 120180046008 YES

29 NAKUL MANGLA BBA G 0 120180046010 YES

30 KESHAV TYAGI BBA G 0 120180046039

31 KARTIK TYAGI BBA G 0 120180046033 YES

32 PARUL BBA CAM 0 120180046002 YES

33 PREETI BBA G 0 120180010013

34 SONAM BBA G 0 120180010025 YES

35 MANISH BBA  0 120180010041 YES

36 NIKITA BBA 0 120180010077

37 PRIYAM BBA 0 120180010059



Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP

Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

38 SHRUTI SHARMA BBA 0 120180010057 YES

39 PARAMJEET KAUR BBA 0 120180010049 YES

40 AAKASH BBA-G 0 120180010029

41 KESHAV TYAGI BBA 120180042039 YES

42 ABHISHAK BBA 120180042003 YES YES

43 NITIN BBA 120180042004 YES

44 GAURAV GARG BBA 3266010047 YES

45 BULBUL BBA CAM 121180304644

46 DHRUV SAINI BCOM(H) 120180015142 YES YES

47 SHREYA SINGH BCOM(H) 12018076123

48 MANSI AGGARWAL BCOM(H) 120180076044 YES

49 RAMAVTAR BBA COM 3267910002 YES

50 POOJA JAIN BCOM 120180003010

51 KOMAL SINGH BCOM(H) 120180076120 YES YES

52 DHAMESH BCOM(H) 120180076074

53 RAJU BCOM 120180003230

54 PREETI DIXIT MCOM 221180168005

55 SHAMSHER KHAN BCOM 120180003100 YES

56 ASHWANI VERMA BCOM CA 120180039007

57 BHARAT KAUSHIK BCOM CA 120180039022

58 SAHIL BCOM 120180076130 YES

59 KIRTI SHARMA BCOM(H) 120180076135 YES

60 RITU SHARMA BCOM(H) 120180076075

61 ANJALI BCOM 120180003023
62 RAKHI ADHANA BCOM 120180003065

63 AMIT KUMAR BCOM 120180011012

64 POONAM PARI BCOM(H) 120180076006

65 SHRUTI BCOM 120180003155

66 SHIVANI BCOM 120180003025

67 TANNU BCOM 12018003169

68 NISHA BCOM 12018003161 YES

69 ROHIT KUMAR Bcom H 120180076109

70 REENU DIXIT Bcom ca 3267620029

71 SAPNA NEGI Bcom.H 120180076098 YES

72 RIYA Bcom H 120180076078 YES

73 BHARAT B.COM 120180003012 YES
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Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

74 MOHIT B.COM 120180003228 YES

75 VIPIN KUMAR B.COM 120180003151

76 SAHIL B.COM 3188510063

77 HARSH DESHWAL B.COM 120180003087

78 SHIVANI B.COM MCCOM-1-202246

79 BHARTI GAUR BCOM(H) 120180076062

80 TUSHAR BCOM(H) 120180076003

81 RACHNA BCOM(H) 120180076106

82 PRIYANK BCOM(H) 120180076107

83 DHEERAJ BCOM(H) 3267610010

84 NEERAJ BCOM(H) 120180076070 YES

85 NEHA BCOM(H) 120180076014

86 AMIT SHUKLA BCOM(H) 120180076092 YES

87 NEHA GUPTA BCOM(H) 120180076113

88 NISHA BHATI BCOM(H) 120180076083 YES

89 SALONI BCOM(H) 120180076060
90 SHIVANI GUPTA BCOM(H) 120180076088
91 DEEPAK BCOM CA 120180039033
92 APARANA BCOM(H) 120180076080
93 ROHIT BCOM(H) 120180076102
94 SONIYA BCOM(H) 120180076040
95 RIYA B.COM 120180003242
96 SANDHYA B.COM 120180003016
97 KHUSHBOO B.COM 0 120180003099
98 MEGHA B.COM 0 120180003005
99 RUBY KAUSHIK B.COM 0 120180003031

100 FALGUNI B.COM 0 120180076034

101 MONIKA B.COM 0 120180076026 YES

102 PRERNA B.COM 0 120180076016 YES

103 SARTAJ B.COM 0 120180076022 YES

104 DIVYA B.COM-H 0 120180076066 YES

105 DEV KUMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076007 YES

106 ANJALI B.COM-H 0 120180090001

107 KALPANA ATTRI M.COM 0 221180168037

108 RITU M.COM 0 221180168025 YES YES

109 PAWAN B.COM 0 120180003015

110 DINESH GAUR B.COM 0 120180003107
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Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

111 GAUTHAM B.COM-CA 0 120180039037

112 RONIT B.COM-CA 0 120180039003

113 RAHUL B.COM-CA 0 120180039046

114 ROHAN B.COM-H 0 120180039027

115 PRIYA B.COM-H 0 120180076013 YES

116 PRIYA ROY B.COM-H 0 120180076005 YES

117 LAXMI B.COM-CA 0 120180039032 YES YES

118 AJAY B.COM-H 0 120180076084

119 ROHAN B.COM-CA 0 120180076040

120 NIRANJAN YADAV B.COM-H 0 120180076005

121 PUNIT KUMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076029

122 SAURABH B.COM-H 0 120180076057

123 PRITIKHSA PARMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076104 YES YES

124 GARIMA B.COM 0 120180076003 YES

125 AYUSHI B.COM-H 0 120180076036 YES YES YES

126 HIMIKA B.COM-H 0 120180076038 YES

127 RITU SHARMA B.COM-H 120180076075 YES YES

128 AKANSHA B.COM-H 0 120180076030 YES

129 VINEETA B.COM-H 120180076085 YES

130 VIPIN KUMAR B.COM-H 120180076151 YES

131 PARDEEP SAINI BSC(H) CHM 0 120180090038 YES

132 MOHIT KUMAR BSC(H)CHEM 120180091036 YES YES

133 MANSI HOODA BSC(H)CHEM 120180091033 YES

134 ANJALI CHAUHAN BSC(H)CHEM 120180091032 YES

135 ANKIT SAGAR BSC(H) 120180091049 YES YES

136 ANSHU KUMAR BSC 120180015029 YES

137 ANCHALDWIVEDI Msc maths 221180175026 YES

138 MAMTA BSC 120180015057 YES

139 NEHA SHARMA MSC PHY 120180091010 YES

140 SHEETAL MSC PHY 120180091015 YES

141 KAJAL SINGH MSC PHY 120180091019 YES

142 KAJAL Bsc.H.Chem 120180090020 YES

143 CHHAMA Msc maths 221180175029 YES

144 BHUMIKA SUKHALA msc chem 221180178008 YES YES

145 BABITA  M.SC CS 221180177026 YES



Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP

Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

146 HARSHIT BSC MATH 0 120180091026 YES YES

147 SAGAR BSC MATH 0 120180091006 YES YES

148 VIVEK BSC HONS.MATHS 0 120180046016 YES

149 NIKITA BHARDWAJ BSC NON MEDICAL 0 1201800E1S5034 YES Y

150 NEHA M.SC 0 221180175038 YES

151 KRISHNA M.SC 0 221180175016 YES

152 BHAWNA M.SC-MATH 0 221180175032 YES

153 SWATI M.SC-MATH 0 221180175033 YES

154 SAHIL B.SC-H.CHE. 0 120180010034 YES

155 AJAY MSC 0 221180175008 YES

156 HITESH KUMAR BSC 120180091011 YES

157 AJAYPAL BSC 120180091061 YES

158 MANSHI BA 120180002011 YES YES

159 PRINCE HOODA BA 120180002198 YES

160 PRADEEP KUMAR B.A 120180002015 YES

161 YAS MITTAL B.COM 120180076074 YES

162 ASHWIN GAUR BBA CAM 121180304674 YES

163 Komal B.Com H 120180076041 YES

164 AAKRITI BCOM 120180076008 YES
165 Kartik Chhabra B.Com H 120180076046
166 Prabhat B.SC PHY 120180091017
167 Vishal Gupta B.com 120180076191
168 Shubham B.com 120180076203
169 Mohit B.com 120180076192
170 Vijeta MSC PHY 221180175003
171 AKSHAY B.COM 120180076110

172 Gourav Partap Singh B.A 120180002119 YES
173 Neeraj B.COM 120180076108
174 Ashish B.A 120180002178

175 Tushar B.COM 120180076172 YES

176 Yogesh B.COM 120180076001 YES

177 Shubham MSC 221180175043 YES

178 Shivani M.SC 221180175013 YES

179 isha B.A 12018000217 YES

180 Rishika M.SC 221180175007 YES

181 Gaurav M.SC 221180175020 YES

182 Anjali CHAUHAN M.SC 221180175018 YES



Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

183 Ruchi Sharma M.SC 221180175031 YES

184 Ashwin M.SC 221180175037 YES

185 Tekchand M.SC 22118017554 YES

186 Prachi M.SC 22118017512 YES

187 NEHA MSC PHY 221180175024 YES

188 Subhasmita MSC PHY 221180175048 YES

189 Shivani MSC PHY 22118017506 YES

190 Yogesh MSC PHY 221180175045 YES

191 Vinita MSC PHY 221180175005 YES

192 Sheetal MSC PHY 221180175021 YES

193 Payal MSC PHY 221180175028 YES

194 Tanu Sharma MSC PHY 221180175022 YES
195 ANJALI KAUSHIK B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010035
196 ANJALI B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010001
197 KAJAL B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010020
198 Nishant BCA 120180011046

199 Shubham MSC 221180175004 YES

200 Urvashi MSC(CS) 221180175011 YES
201 Muskan BCA 120180011040
202 Ritu Msc 221180175044
203 Aman Msc 221180175012
204 shubham kumar Bcom 120180076116
205 Rashmi Singh BCA 120180011067
206 Arun Malik BCA 120180011072
207 KAJAL BCOM(H) 120180076004
208 PRACHI BCOM(H) 120180076079
209 ABHISHAK BA 12018000211
210 ANKUSH SHARMA BA 12018000210

211 ROHIT BBA GEN-III 1211803010058

212 SAURAV BCOM 120180076168 YES

213 SONU CHAUDHARY BCA-III 1211803011096

214 KRISHANA BCA-III 1211803011048

215 Radhika BCA-III 1211803011052

216 Anushma Maheswari EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

217 Nitasha choudhary EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

218 Udaivir EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

219 Pradeep BBA CAM-III 1211803046025

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP

Candidates Participated in Job Fair 3rd Job Fair May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No IPCA

Vikas 

Irons

HDFC 

Home 

Loan SBI LIFE

220 Gajender singh EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

221 Tushar B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076183 YES

222 Chanchal M.A.Economics-II MAECO-I-2022-16 YES

223 Sagar BCOM CA-III 1211803039030 YES

224 Divya MCOM-II MCOM-I-2022-48 YES

225 Govindram EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

226 Fiza EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

227 Rajat EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

228 Mansi MCOM-II MCOM-I-2022-53 YES

229 Nisha MA ENGLISH-II MAENG-I-2022-04 YES

230 SUDHEER PHOGAAT EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

231 Aakash Singh BCOM CA-III 1211803039091 YES

232 Prashant BBA CAM-III 1211803046049 YES

233 Narender Singh EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

234 Kuldeep EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

235 Bharat B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076114 YES

236 Sneha B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076017 YES

237 Vishnu B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076027 YES

238 Muskan BBA GEN-III 1211803010032 YES

239 Hitesh Kumar BSc(Hons) Chemistry-III 1211803090016 YES

240 Vishal Pundir BBA GEN-III 1211803010047 YES

241 Chitpriya Sharma EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

242 Somya Aggarwal EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

243 Vipin Tewatia EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

244 Sahil Khan BBA GEN-III 1211803010110 YES

245 Raju kumar EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

246 Roopam EX STUDENT EX STUDENT YES

247 Shivam BCOM CA-III 1211803039064 YES

248 Yogesh BCA-III 1211803011102 YES

249 CHANDAN M.A.Economics-II MAECO-I-2022-16 YES

250 Rahul BSc(Hons) Chemistry-III 1211803090024 YES

Total Candidates  Participated in Job Fair : 250

Total Candidates  Selected  in Job Fair : 177



Candidates Selected by HDFC Home Loan in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No

1 NEHA BCA 120180011014

2 KAVITA BBA G 120180010012

3 RAJNI PATHAK BBA G 120180010014

4 SONAM BBA G 0 120180010025

5 ABHISHAK BBA 120180042003

6 DHRUV SAINI BCOM(H) 120180015142

7 RAMAVTAR BBA COM 3267910002

8 SAHIL BCOM 120180076130

9 NISHA BCOM 12018003161

10 MOHIT B.COM 120180003228

11 NEERAJ BCOM(H) 120180076070

12 NISHA BHATI BCOM(H) 120180076083

13 RITU M.COM 0 221180168025

14 AYUSHI B.COM-H 0 120180076036

15 RITU SHARMA B.COM-H 120180076075

16 MOHIT KUMAR BSC(H)CHEM 120180091036

17 ANKIT SAGAR BSC(H) 120180091049

18 HARSHIT BSC MATH 0 120180091026

19 SAGAR BSC MATH 0 120180091006

20 NIKITA BHARDWAJ BSC HONS.MATHS 0 120180015034

21 MANSHI BA 120180002011

22 YAS MITTAL B.COM 120180076074

23 ASHWIN GAUR BBA CAM 121180304674

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Interviewed by HDFC HOME LOAN at Job Fair 2023 



Candidates Interviewed by HDFC HOME LOAN at Job Fair 2023 

Candidates Selected by HDFC Home Loan in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No

1 NEHA BCA 120180011014

2 KAVITA BBA G 120180010012

3 RAJNI PATHAK BBA G 120180010014

4 SONAM BBA G 0 120180010025

5 ABHISHAK BBA 120180042003

6 DHRUV SAINI BCOM(H) 120180015142

7 RAMAVTAR BBA COM 3267910002

8 SAHIL BCOM 120180076130

9 NISHA BCOM 12018003161

10 MOHIT B.COM 120180003228

11 NEERAJ BCOM(H) 120180076070

12 NISHA BHATI BCOM(H) 120180076083

13 RITU M.COM 0 221180168025

14 AYUSHI B.COM-H 0 120180076036

15 RITU SHARMA B.COM-H 120180076075

16 MOHIT KUMAR BSC(H)CHEM 120180091036

17 ANKIT SAGAR BSC(H) 120180091049

18 HARSHIT BSC MATH 0 120180091026

19 SAGAR BSC MATH 0 120180091006

20 NIKITA BHARDWAJ BSC HONS.MATHS 0 120180015034

21 MANSHI BA 120180002011

22 YAS MITTAL B.COM 120180076074

23 ASHWIN GAUR BBA CAM 121180304674

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Sl.No. Name Cell No. Salary Profile

1 17000 Business Development

2 17000 Business Development

3 17000 Business Development

4 17000 Business Development

5 17000 Business Development

6 17000 Business Development

7 17000 Business Development

8 17000 Business Development

9 17000 Business Development

10 17000 Business Development

11 17000 Business Development

12 17000 Business Development

13 17000 Business Development

14 17000 Business Development

15 17000 Business Development

16 17000 Business Development

17 17000 Business Development

18 17000 Business Development

19 17000 Business Development

20 17000 Business Development

21 17000 Business Development

22 17000 Business Development

23 17000 Business Development

NEHA 8595800454

KAVITA 8766312314

RAJNI PATHAK 8920172357

SONAM 7065140811

ABHISHAK 8766364217

DHRUV SAINI 8595958635

RAMAVTAR 9350237653

SAHIL 7082787916

NISHA 9625011307

MOHIT 9958423251

NEERAJ 9813688033

NISHA BHATI 8512844757

RITU 7011368372

AYUSHI 9899162451

RITU SHARMA 9310720501

MOHIT KUMAR 8448969622

ANKIT SAGAR 7982754248

HARSHIT 8178808613

SAGAR 8955161281

NIKITA BHARDWAJ 9690859458

MANSHI 8076852906

YAS MITTAL 9996098289

ASHWIN GAUR 9718100858

As discussed Please arrange mentioned students for joining our orgnisation at our Faridabad Branch on  Tuesday 4th April
at 11.30am. All candidates must be in formal dress. Current salary will increase after 60 days training and diployment to 
other branch in Delhi NCR.

Shortlisted and Selected Candidates from Aggarwal College Job Fair.

Offer mail by HDFC HOME LOANS

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



As discussed Please arrange mentioned students for joining our orgnisation at our Faridabad Branch on  Tuesday 4th April

at 11.30am. All candidates must be in formal dress. I’ll share selected candidate list in next 10 min.

Dear Sir,

Kindly share the list of selected candidates for your organization from collage job fair.

Warm Regards
Manoj Singh
CEEP Coordinator 
Aggarwal Collage, Ballabgarh 
Faridabad 

Offer mail by HDFC HOME LOANS

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Interviewed by SBI LIFE at Job Fair  in 2023 



Candidates Selected by SBI Life in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023
Sno. Name Class Roll No

1 SAMREEN BCA 120180011068

2 ANJALI RAJPUT BCA 1201800115030

3 BULBUL BCA 120180046044

4 RAJNI PATHAK BBA G 120180010014

5 PUSHKAR MITTAL BBA G 121080010061

6 SHRUTI SHARMA BBA 0 120180010057

7 KOMAL SINGH BCOM(H) 120180076120

8 KIRTI SHARMA BCOM(H) 120180076135

9 RITU M.COM 0 221180168025

10 LAXMI B.COM-CA 0 120180039032

11 PRITIKHSA PARMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076104

12 GARIMA B.COM 0 120180076003

13 AYUSHI B.COM-H 0 120180076036

14 HIMIKA B.COM-H 0 120180076038

15 RITU SHARMA B.COM-H 120180076075

16 AKANSHA B.COM-H 0 120180076030

17 VINEETA B.COM-H 120180076085

18 VIPIN KUMAR B.COM-H 120180076151

19 PARDEEP SAINI BSC(H) CHM 0 120180090038

20 MOHIT KUMAR BSC(H)CHEM 120180091036

21 MANSI HOODA BSC(H)CHEM 120180091033

22 ANJALI CHAUHAN BSC(H)CHEM 120180091032

23 ANKIT SAGAR BSC(H) 120180091049

24 ANSHU KUMAR BSC 120180015029

25 ANCHALDWIVEDI Msc maths 221180175026

26 MAMTA BSC 120180015057

27 NEHA SHARMA MSC PHY 120180091010

28 SHEETAL MSC PHY 120180091015

29 KAJAL SINGH MSC PHY 120180091019

30 KAJAL Bsc.H.Chem 120180090020

31 CHHAMA Msc maths 221180175029

32 BHUMIKA SUKHALA msc chem 221180178008

33 BABITA  M.SC CS 221180177026

34 HARSHIT BSC MATH 0 120180091026

35 SAGAR BSC MATH 0 120180091006

36 VIVEK BSC HONS.MATHS 0 120180046016

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Selected by SBI Life in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023
Sno. Name Class Roll No

37 NIKITA BHARDWAJ BSC HONS.MATHS 0 120180015034

38 NEHA M.SC 0 221180175038

39 KRISHNA M.SC 0 221180175016

40 BHAWNA M.SC-MATH 0 221180175032

41 SWATI M.SC-MATH 0 221180175033

42 SAHIL B.SC-H.CHE. 0 120180010034

43 AJAY MSC 0 221180175008

44 HITESH KUMAR BSC 120180091011

45 AJAYPAL BSC 120180091061

46 MANSHI BA 120180002011

47 PRINCE HOODA BA 120180002198

48 PRADEEP KUMAR B.A 120180002015

49 AAKRITI BCOM 120180076008

50 Kartik Chhabra B.Com H 120180076046

51 Prabhat B.SC PHY 120180091017

52 Vishal Gupta B.com 120180076191

53 Shubham B.com 120180076203

54 Mohit B.com 120180076192

55 Vijeta MSC PHY 221180175003

56 AKSHAY B.COM 120180076110

57 Gourav Partap Singh B.A 120180002119

58 Neeraj B.COM 120180076108

59 Ashish B.A 120180002178

60 Tushar B.COM 120180076172

61 Yogesh B.COM 120180076001

62 Shubham MSC 221180175043

63 Shivani M.SC 221180175013

64 isha B.A 12018000217

65 Rishika M.SC 221180175007

66 Gaurav M.SC 221180175020

67 Anjali CHAUHAN M.SC 221180175018

68 Ruchi Sharma M.SC 221180175031

69 Ashwin M.SC 221180175037

70 Tekchand M.SC 22118017554

71 Prachi M.SC 22118017512

72 NEHA MSC PHY 221180175024

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Selected by SBI Life in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023
Sno. Name Class Roll No

73 Subhasmita MSC PHY 221180175048

74 Shivani MSC PHY 22118017506

75 Yogesh MSC PHY 221180175045

76 Vinita MSC PHY 221180175005

77 Sheetal MSC PHY 221180175021

78 Payal MSC PHY 221180175028

79 Tanu Sharma MSC PHY 221180175022

80 ANJALI KAUSHIK B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010035

81 ANJALI B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010001

82 KAJAL B.SC-H.CHE. 120180010020

83 Shubham MSC 221180175004

84 Urvashi MSC(CS) 221180175011

85 Ritu Msc 221180175044

86 Aman Msc 221180175012

87 shubham kumar Bcom 120180076116

88 KAJAL BCOM(H) 120180076004

89 PRACHI BCOM(H) 120180076079

90 ABHISHAK BA 12018000211

91 ANKUSH SHARMA BA 12018000210

92 ROHIT BBA Gen-3 1211803010058

93 SAURAV BCOM 120180076168

94 SONU CHAUDHARY BCA-III 1211803011096

95 KRISHANA BCA-III 1211803011048

96 Radhika BCA-III 1211803011052

97 Anushma Maheswari Ex student Ex student

98 Nitasha choudhary Ex student Ex student

99 Udaivir Ex student Ex student

100 Pradeep BBA CAM-III 1211803046025

101 Gajender singh Ex student Ex student

102 Tushar B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076183

103 Chanchal M.A.Eco-II MAECO-I-2022-16

104 Sagar BCOM CA-III 1211803039030

105 Divya MCOM-II MCOM-I-2022-48

106 Govindram Ex student Ex student

107 Fiza Ex student Ex student

108 Rajat Ex student Ex student

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Selected by SBI Life in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023
Sno. Name Class Roll No

109 Mansi MCOM-II MCOM-I-2022-53

110 Nisha MA ENG-II MAENG-I-2022-04

111 SUDHEER PHOGAAT Ex student Ex student

112 Aakash Singh BCom CA-III 1211803039091

113 Prashant BBA CAM-III 1211803046049

114 Narender Singh Ex student Ex student

115 Kuldeep Ex student Ex student

116 Bharat B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076114

117 Sneha B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076017

118 Vishnu B.Com(Hons.)-III 1211803076027

119 Muskan BBA GEN-III 1211803010032

120 Hitesh Kumar BSc Chm-III 1211803090016

121 Vishal Pundir BBA GEN-III 1211803010047

122 Chitpriya Sharma Ex student Ex student

123 Somya Aggarwal Ex student Ex student

124 Vipin Tewatia Ex student Ex student

125 Sahil Khan BBA GEN-III 1211803010110

126 Raju kumar Ex student Ex student

127 Roopam Ex student Ex student

128 Shivam BCOM CA-III 1211803039064

129 Yogesh BCA-III 1211803011102

130 CHANDAN M.A.Eco-II MAECO-I-2022-16

131 Rahul BSc Chm-III 1211803090024

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Offer mail by SBI LIFE

Dear Sir,
Pl. find selected candidates details from Aggarwal College job fair. These candidates should report to our SBI B.K. 
Chouck Branch on 1st June 2023 for further joining procedure.
Current Salary will increase after training period is over and plaecement into other faridabad and palwal branches.

Snl.no. Name  of  Candidate Phone  no. Division Salary

1 SBI  Life  18000

2 SBI  Life  18000

3 SBI  Life  18000

4 SBI  Life  18000

5 SBI  Life  18000

6 SBI  Life  18000

7 SBI  Life  18000

8 SBI  Life  18000

9 SBI  Life  18000

10 SBI  Life  18000

11 SBI  Life  18000

12 SBI  Life  18000

13 SBI  Life  18000

14 SBI  Life  18000

15 SBI  Life  18000

16 SBI  Life  18000

17 SBI  Life  18000

18 SBI  Life  18000

19 SBI  Life  18000

20 SBI  Life  18000

21 SBI  Life  18000

22 SBI  Life  18000

23 SBI  Life  18000

SAMREEN 9599181325

ANJALI RAJPUT 9315351052

BULBUL 8076851067

RAJNI PATHAK 8920172357

PUSHKAR  MITTAL 9310471109

SHRUTI SHARMA 8076664601

KOMAL  SINGH 9311708594

KIRTI SHARMA 8586870346

RITU 7011368372

LAXMI 9310737053

PRITIKHSA PARMAR 9310148070

GARIMA 8447109321

AYUSHI 9899162451

HIMIKA 8585947389

RITU SHARMA 9310720501

AKANSHA 9306012071

VINEETA 9582560857

VIPIN KUMAR 8375885839

PARDEEP  SAINI 9050980038

MOHIT KUMAR 8448969622

MANSI HOODA 9205547309

ANJALI CHAUHAN 9310769808

ANKIT SAGAR 7982754248

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP

Offer mail by SBI LIFE

24 SBI  Life  18000

25 SBI  Life  18000

26 SBI  Life  18000

27 SBI  Life  18000

28 SBI  Life  18000

29 SBI  Life  18000

30 SBI  Life  18000

31 SBI  Life  18000

32 SBI  Life  18000

33 SBI  Life  18000

34 SBI  Life  18000

35 SBI  Life  18000

36 SBI  Life  18000

37 SBI  Life  18000

38 SBI  Life  18000

39 SBI  Life  18000

40 SBI  Life  18000

41 SBI  Life  18000

42 SBI  Life  18000

43 SBI  Life  18000

44 SBI  Life  18000

45 SBI  Life  18000

46 SBI  Life  18000

47 SBI  Life  18000

48 SBI  Life  18000

49 SBI  Life  18000

50 SBI  Life  18000

51 SBI  Life  18000

52 SBI  Life  18000

53 SBI  Life  18000

54 SBI  Life  18000

55 SBI  Life  18000

56 SBI  Life  18000

57 SBI  Life  18000

58 SBI  Life  18000

59 SBI  Life  18000

60 SBI  Life  18000

ANSHU  KUMAR 6200956010

ANCHALDWIVEDI 9871408074

MAMTA 9817621517

NEHA SHARMA 9350380339

SHEETAL 7048933518

KAJAL SINGH 8929962621

KAJAL 9718780863

CHHAMA 9818205067

BHUMIKA  SUKHALA 9717453907

BABITA  7838429340

HARSHIT 8178808613

SAGAR 8955161281

VIVEK 9310687557

NIKITA BHARDWAJ 9690859458

NEHA 8950524318

KRISHNA 9588151534

BHAWNA 9466969494

SWATI 9654557727

SAHIL 8053211788

AJAY 9599828243

HITESH KUMAR 9306325116

AJAYPAL 9671937848

MANSHI 8076852906

PRINCE  HOODA 8700116108

PRADEEP  KUMAR 9671649096

AAKRITI 9625729143

Kartik  Chhabra 8569852378

Prabhat 9354551809

Vishal  Gupta 7292072060

Shubham 9205877315

Mohit 9873852461

Vijeta 9354860519

AKSHAY  9911200945

Gourav  Partap  Singh 8307593840

Neeraj 9354828669

Ashish 9991159205

Tushar 9050977082



Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP

Offer mail by SBI LIFE

61 SBI Life  18000

62 SBI Life  18000

63 SBI Life  18000

64 SBI Life  18000

65 SBI Life  18000

66 SBI Life  18000

67 SBI Life  18000

68 SBI Life  18000

69 SBI Life  18000

70 SBI Life  18000

71 SBI Life  18000

72 SBI Life  18000

73 SBI Life  18000

74 SBI Life  18000

75 SBI Life  18000

76 SBI Life  18000

77 SBI Life  18000

78 SBI Life  18000

79 SBI Life  18000

80 SBI Life  18000

81 SBI Life  18000

82 SBI Life  18000

83 SBI Life  18000

84 SBI Life  18000

85 SBI Life  18000

86 SBI Life  18000

87 SBI Life  18000

88 SBI Life  18000

89 SBI Life  18000

90 SBI Life  18000

91 SBI Life  18000

92 SBI Life  18000

93 SBI Life  18000

94 SBI Life  18000

95 SBI Life  18000

Yogesh 9971160991

Shubham 9053007600

Shivani 9311236504

isha 9773624210

Rishika 9818797301

Gaurav 9315671560

Anjali CHAUHAN 8826014683

Ruchi Sharma 9968115610

Ashwin 8130404910

Tekchand 7015608670

Prachi 9870306004

NEHA 7827363320

Subhasmita 9205351773

Shivani 9050464943

Yogesh 8882445146

Vinita 9354663714

Sheetal 8950019209

Payal 9958355285

Tanu Sharma 9310998828

ANJALI KAUSHIK 9311462926

ANJALI 9891102636

KAJAL 9718780863

Shubham 8168544246

Urvashi 9711232831

Ritu 9625180055

Aman 9582245441

shubham kumar 9310192407

Himika 8585947289

KAJAL 9873960926

PRACHI 9310585830

ABHISHAK 9588504063

ANKUSH SHARMA 9643734701

ROHIT 8585944398

SAURAV 9310768787

SONU CHAUDHARY



Offer mail by SBI LIFE

96 SBI  Life  18000

97 SBI  Life  18000

98 SBI  Life  18000

99 SBI  Life  18000

100 SBI  Life  18000

101 SBI  Life  18000

102 SBI  Life  18000

103 SBI  Life  18000

104 SBI  Life  18000

105 SBI  Life  18000

106 SBI  Life  18000

107 SBI  Life  18000

108 SBI  Life  18000

109 SBI  Life  18000

110 SBI  Life  18000

111 SBI  Life  18000

112 SBI  Life  18000

113 SBI  Life  18000

114 SBI  Life  18000

115 SBI  Life  18000

116 SBI  Life  18000

117 SBI  Life  18000

118 SBI  Life  18000

119 SBI  Life  18000

120 SBI  Life  18000

121 SBI  Life  18000

122 SBI  Life  18000

123 SBI  Life  18000

124 SBI  Life  18000

125 SBI  Life  18000

126 SBI  Life  18000

127 SBI  Life  18000

128 SBI  Life  18000

129 SBI  Life  18000

130 SBI  Life  18000

131 SBI  Life  18000

132 SBI  Life  18000

133 SBI  Life  18000

KRISHANA

Pradeep

LUCKY 9540005571

Radhika 8368093909

Anushma  Maheswari 8447335273

Nitasha  choudhary 9999256390

Udaivir 9053717276

9717656645

Gajender  singh 7059950000

Tushar 9050323026

Chanchal  8595755935

Sagar  vaishnav 8307875282

Divya 9971765070

Govindram 7082171926

Fiza 9643970307

Rajat 9540998276

Mansi  sharma 7053665534

Nisha 9319059669

SUDHEER  PHOGAAT 7056981852

Aakash  Singh 8178428534

Prashant  pandey 9868330786

Narender  Singh 8595962615

Kuldeep 9625317480

Bharat  saini 7210088647

Sneha  Dagar 8929454491

Vishnu 9650362446

Muskan  9953480004

Hitesh  Kumar 8398940038

vishal  pandey 7703929234

Chitpriya  Sharma 7494990875

Somya  Aggarwal 9205943706

Vipin  Tewatia 9911725797

Sahil  Khan 9588536951

Raju  kumar 9625763515

Roopam 9650708320

Shivam 9350554566

yogesh 9210448265

CHANDAN 9599726033

Rahul 9958659528

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Offer mail by SBI LIFE

Kindly share the selected cadidates list for further activities.

CEEP Coordinator 

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Interviewed by 
 at Job Fair  11 May 2023 Vikas Strip & Tubes



Candidates Selected by Vikash Iron in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No

1 AKASH SAINI BBA G 120180010096

2 GUNJAN GUPTA BBA CAM 0 120180046008

3 NAKUL MANGLA BBA G 0 120180046010

4 KARTIK TYAGI BBA G 0 120180046033

5 PARUL BBA CAM 0 120180046002

6 MANISH BBA  0 120180010041

7 PARAMJEET KAUR BBA 0 120180010049

8 KESHAV TYAGI BBA 120180042039

9 ABHISHAK BBA 120180042003

10 NITIN BBA 120180042004

11 GAURAV GARG BBA 3266010047

12 DHRUV SAINI BCOM(H) 120180015142

13 MANSI AGGARWAL BCOM(H) 120180076044

14 KOMAL SINGH BCOM(H) 120180076120

15 SHAMSHER KHAN BCOM 120180003100

16 SAPNA NEGI Bcom.H 120180076098

17 RIYA Bcom H 120180076078

18 BHARAT B.COM 120180003012

19 AMIT SHUKLA BCOM(H) 120180076092

20 SONIYA BCOM(H) 120180076040

21 FALGUNI B.COM 0 120180076034

22 MONIKA B.COM 0 120180076026

23 PRERNA B.COM 0 120180076016

24 SARTAJ B.COM 0 120180076022

25 DIVYA B.COM-H 0 120180076066

26 DEV KUMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076007

27 PRIYA B.COM-H 0 120180076013

28 PRIYA ROY B.COM-H 0 120180076005

29 LAXMI B.COM-CA 0 120180039032

30 PRITIKHSA PARMAR B.COM-H 0 120180076104

31 AYUSHI B.COM-H 0 120180076036

32 BHUMIKA SUKHALA msc chem 221180178008

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Offer Letter by Vikas Strip & Tubes

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No. Name Cell No. Department Salary

1 Marketing 14500

2 Marketing 14500

3 Marketing 14500

4 Marketing 14500

5 Marketing 14500

6 Marketing 14500

7 Marketing 14500

8 Marketing 14500

9 Marketing 14500

10 Marketing 14500

11 Marketing 14500

12 Marketing 14500

13 Marketing 14500

14 Marketing 14500

15 Marketing 14500

16 Marketing 14500

17 Marketing 14500

18 Marketing 14500

19 Marketing 14500

20 Marketing 14500

21 Marketing 14500

22 Marketing 14500

23 Marketing 14500

24 Marketing 14500

25 Customer

 

Support 13500

26 Customer

 

Support 13500

27 Customer

 

Support 13500

28 Customer

 

Support 13500

29 Customer

 

Support 13500

30 Customer

 

Support 13500

31 Customer

 

Support 13500

32 Customer

 

Support 13500

AKASH SAINI 9354107071

GUNJAN GUPTA 8860382124

NAKUL MANGLA 8368943400

KARTIK TYAGI 9654978920

PARUL 8168467926

MANISH 9050907586

PARAMJEET KAUR 8700347175

KESHAV

 

TYAGI 8171041044

ABHISHAK 8766364217

NITIN 9991712133

GAURAV

 

GARG 9253656100

DHRUV

 

SAINI 8595958635

MANSI

 

AGGARWAL 7027936265

KOMAL

 

SINGH 9311708594

SHAMSHER

 

KHAN 8512033671

SAPNA

 

NEGI 7838087740

RIYA 7015393080

BHARAT 9582518124

AMIT

 

SHUKLA 9319013060

SONIYA 8384091954

FALGUNI 9773684014

MONIKA 8826884491

PRERNA 9210318535

SARTAJ 8448274095

DIVYA 7703894938

DEV KUMAR 7042037058

PRIYA 9654011814

PRIYA

 

ROY 9810890251

LAXMI 9310737053

PRITIKHSA

 

PARMAR 9310148070

AYUSHI 9899162451

BHUMIKA

 

SUKHALA 9717453907

Dear Sir,

We are happy to provide the combine offer letter for following under given candidates.
These all candidats are suppose to join us by 10 April 2023 , 10AM at our IMT Ballabgarh Office.
Our HR department will further help to process them.

Ajay Kumar
HR Manager



Candidates Interviewed by  at Job Fair IPCA Group Co.

IPCA Group Co.



Candidates Selected by IPCA in 3rd Campus Placement  May 11- 2023

Sno. Name Class Roll No

1 MOHIT B.VOC-SD 120180042007

2 BABITA YADAV B.VOC-SD 120180042005

3 RAJNI PATHAK BBA G 120180010014

4 Krishna B.COM 120180003016

5 Krishna BCA-III 120180011067

6 SONU CHAUDHARY BCA-III 1211803011096

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa  Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.



Offer Letter by IPCA Group Co.
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